5/25/2024
Summerfest

IdBL

Class

HB/SUV/Minivan 1
HB/SUV/Minivan 2
Advanced 2

Ultimate

Bass Boxing

Class

Bantamweight
Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup
Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Lightweight

Welterweight

Middleweight
Heavyweight

No Holds Barred

Place

Place

Member ID Name
20173945 Chris Gregory

20249839 Peyton Sweeney

20238108 Team Darkside Magic Mike

20249746 Team Darkside Joker

Member ID Name

20173945 Chris Gregory

20238352 Team Darkside Bama

20237902 Stephanie Brannon

20163112 Chris Crane

20130036 Dustin Wright
20238353 Team Darkside Yoshi

20238108 Team Darkside Magic Mike

20249840 Neal Fenton

20249746 Team Darkside Joker

%RSI;

Score
141.99

150.15
149.94
140.86

Qualifying
140.11

142.02
111.32

148.26
134.83

137.5

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3 Average



