5/25/2024 Summerfest



ld	BL

Class	Place	Member ID	Name	Score
HB/SUV/Minivan 1	1	20173945	Chris Gregory	141.99
HB/SUV/Minivan 2	1	20249839	Peyton Sweeney	150.15
Advanced 2	1	20238108	Team Darkside Magic Mike	149.94
Ultimate	1	20249746	Team Darkside Joker	140.86

Bass Boxing								
Class	Place	Member ID	Name	Qualifying	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Average
Bantamweight	1	20173945	Chris Gregory	140.11				
Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup	1	20238352	? Team Darkside Bama	1				
Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup	1	20237902	Stephanie Brannon	1				
Lightweight	1	20163112	Chris Crane	1				
Welterweight	1	20130036	Dustin Wright	142.02				
	2	20238353	Team Darkside Yoshi	111.32				
Middleweight	1	20238108	B Team Darkside Magic Mike	148.26				
Heavyweight	1	20249840	Neal Fenton	134.83				
No Holds Barred	1	20249746	Team Darkside Joker	137.5				